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SUPERCROSS

MILAND RHO-FIERA

Elenco partenti (10)

Team - Motoclub
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

Pellicorse

F. Baracca

Prato

Fossano

Trial David Fornaroli
Berbenno
Grancross

Grg Racing Team

Esposto ore : 09:34

F@II

mgmbiming
Num Pos. Pilota Classe Mod.
31 1  MARTORANO Paolo SX 85 2T
39 7  MONDAINI ANDREINI LAWLEY Jean L. SX 85 2T
90 8  BECCARI Simone SX 85
101 5 KRAL Richard SX 85 2T
124 6  GIULIANI Matteo SX 85 2T
148 4  BONINO Lorenzo SX 85 2T
208 2 ALVISI Nicolo® SX 85 2T
216 9  QUARTINI Lorenzo SX 85 2T
270 3 TZEMACH Ofir C. SX 85 2T
924 10 ARGENTERIO Giacomo SX 85 2T
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Eicma, sabato 27 novembre 2021

- 27 NOVEMBRE 2021
SX Junior 85 - Qualifying Race Gr A

Moto
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna

Gas Gas

@EICMA

ESPOSIZIONE INTERNAZIONALE
DELLE DUE RUOTE

METOLIVE,

Transp .
25924
25909
25958
25949
25912
25952
25955
25938
25902
25953
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